Air Cooled Scroll Chiller / Heat Pump
SRA 145 with R410a
CAREL Control
  Full Module       Half Module
Nominal Capacity 68 to 1090 kW
Refrigerant: R410a
Contents
Features     1

supplied and fixed inside both chilled water header pipes and condenser water header pipes for each module. It can be easily
dismantled and removed. The internal water strainer can prevent particles contained in the water from getting into the heat exchanger.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
SR A 145 C - 6.0 A B R V
1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 9
1: Scroll compressor
2: Cooling type:
  A: Air cooled
 W: Water cooled
3: Model Number
4: Chiller type
  C: Cooling Only
  H: Heat Pump
5: The number of modules per chiller bank (0.5-8.0)
6: Electrical Specifications
  A: 400V ± 10%, 50Hz, 3 Phase
  B: 380V, 60Hz, 3 Phase
  C: 440-460V, 60Hz, 3 Phase
7: Configuration
 B: Back to Back (Standard)
 E: End to End (Optional)
8: Refrigerant
 E: R134a
 R: R407c
 G: R410a
9. Fan
V: Variable Speed Drive (VSD)
Blank for standard
  05/2019 Rev.3.0
3
CAREL Control
The CAREL computer monitors the chiller's operation and schedules the on and off of each compressor and capacity control stages
with respect to the change in load demand. The computer continuously and comprehensively monitors the total operation of all
modules in the chiller bank. It will also shut down individual module or the entire bank in the event that a fault occurs. A maximum of
32 refrigeration circuits can be monitored at one time.
SYSTEM DATA AND VARIABLES DISPLAY
The controller’s LCD display not only can show the chiller’s operation data but also provides direct access to all of the chillers setting
and variables for total system control.
Chiller operation status
 current working mode
 chilled water temperature
 number of online modules
 current faulty modules
 number of active compressors
 number of required compressors
 current active compressors
 current setpoint
Module operation status
 compressor suction pressure
 compressor discharge pressure
 compressor suction pressure
 fin temperature
 chilled water leaving temperature
 faults status
 compressor working hours
 EXV monitoring
Chiller variables settings
 password